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W/0 5
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6

2 W/0
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6 0

5 RET
6

W/0
W/0

3 6
6 1

6 6
3 1

3 6
6 6 2 4

2 6

3 0
6 6

5 0
W/0 6 6 4

6
2 1
6 6

2 6
6 6 2 5

4 6
3位決定戦

6
0

星野輝

牧野内大祐

岡崎賢治 ノア

稲葉陸 ゼロ 46 珍田高穂 石井TA

島津明彦 石井TA

3 中村茂冬樹 フリー

20

29 藤本成之 ゼロ

32 伊東昌洋 フリー

奥野秀人 石井TA

41 島津創太朗 石井TA

44 澤口修平

6

金子祐介 ノア

9 代田晃一

5

後藤広史 石井TA13

8

石井TA

10

11

森川雄一郎 ノア12

茂呂達也

石井TA

ゼロ

高橋大地 フリー

7

男子Bクラスシングルス　　令和3年10月17日

氏　　名 所属

1 瀧澤悠磨 ノア25

26 島津彬允 新座市
秋葉康智

1R～　8:50集合 2R～　　11:00集合

氏　　名 所属

(マル数字が試合順）

2 加島匠 フリー

高橋英克 朝霞市

石井TA

14 北条隆志 Ayrton'S

15 菊地謙太郎 ゼロ

16 林康憲 新座市

石井TA土井悠貴

27

菅野史弥

八木田夏樹 石井TA

室橋純貴 ゼロ

38

36

37

34

杉和也 石井TA

ヒルマム

30 福井英之 フリー

31 鈴木隆士 石井TA

33 小玉勇輝 三年A組

石崎博貴 フリー

辻村正雄 フリー

ゼロ

47 菊地善明 ノア

48 牧野内大祐 三年A組

正岡賢人 ヒルマム

石井TA

43 藤野太一朗

藤井拓巳 石井TA

荒井政博 ゼロ

39 佐藤寛太 ノア

40 都築峰幸 理研

24

22

23

4 桑本繫 石井TA 28

4521 光村孝清 新座市

19

秋葉康智 Ayrton'S

峯隼人 フリー

星野輝

17

相川力哉

35

4218 島村悟 フリー

シード1

シード2

シード3

シード4 シード2

シード5

シード8 シード6

シード7



2

6

1

6

3

6

6

5

6

3
W/0

1

6

1
6

2

6
6

0

増田美砂

集合時間：全員　10:00

小沼公一 朝霞市

山本浩司

女子Bクラスシングルス
集合時間：全員　10:00

氏　　名 所属

4 山本浩司 石井TA

5

2 小堀宏昭 朝霞市

3 豊田秀敏 KIZUNA

男子Bクラス60歳以上シングルス　　令和3年10月17日

氏　　名 所属

1 吉川知孝 石井TA

廿楽眞子 ノア

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

朝霞市

佐藤愛理

小山郁子 理研

清水佳恵子 石井TA

桜井美也子 ノア

風間みどり ゼロ

増田美砂

ゼロ

シード1

シード1


